Breakfast

Lunch

PM Snack

9Breakfast

Lunch

PM Snack

Breakfast

Lunch

PM Snack

2Breakfast

Lunch

PM Snack

Breakfast

Lunch

PM Snack

April 2024 Toddler

Menu

Discovery Isle Preschool

3791 Oceanic Way Oceanside, CA 92056

1

2

3

4

5

Cereal w/ Milk

Tater Tots & Ketchup

Cereal w/ Milk

Sausages & Fruit

Cereal w/ Milk

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Yogurt & Fruit

String Cheese/Mandarin Oranges

Craisins & Applesauce

Baked Lays & Fruit

Granola Bar & Fruit

8

9

10

11

12

Cereal w/ Milk

Tater Tots & Ketchup

Cereal w/ Milk

Sausages & Fruit

Cereal w/ Milk

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Yogurt & Fruit

String Cheese/Mandarin Oranges

Craisins & Applesauce

Baked Lays & Fruit

Granola Bar & Fruit

15

16

17

18

19

Cereal w/ Milk

Tater Tots & Ketchup

Cereal w/ Milk

Sausages & Fruit

Cereal w/ Milk

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Yogurt & Fruit

String Cheese/Mandarin Oranges

Craisins & Applesauce

Baked Lays & Fruit

Granola Bar & Fruit

22

23

24

25

26

Cereal w/ Milk

Tater Tots & Ketchup

Cereal w/ Milk

Sausages & Fruit

Cereal w/ Milk

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Yogurt & Fruit

String Cheese/Mandarin Oranges

Craisins & Applesauce

Baked Lays & Fruit

Granola Bar & Fruit

29

30

Cereal w/ Milk

Tater Tots & Ketchup

Lunch From Home

Lunch From Home

Yogurt & Fruit

String Cheese/Mandarin Oranges




